TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT
FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-12
January 17, 2006

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

EFFECTIVE DATE
ADDITIONAL ASSIGMENT

DALY, LeeAnna M. Supervision Aide 1/4/06
Fruitvale Elementary

HERNANDEZ, Cynthia Substitute Interpreter/Translator 1/18/06
District Wide

REINICKE, Adel V. Substitute Automobile Driver 1/18/06
District Wide

TORRES, Emma C. Instructional Aide (Bilingual) 1/18/06
Valle Vista Elementary

TURNER, James K. Substitute Vehicle Mechanic 1/18/06
District Wide

WRIGHT, Krista M. Substitute Supervision Aide 1/18/06
District Wide

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

DALY, LeeAnna M. Nutrition Service Assistant | 1/3/06
Acacia Middle School

EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS

ACACIA MIDDLE SCHOOL

Advisors:

SCHWAB, Ruth Journalism 10/24/05 — 6/15/06

NEW HIRES

JIMENEZ, Elda V. Instructional Aide (Severely 11/29/05
Handicapped)
Little Lake Elementary

MENDIETA, Veronica Substitute Supervision Aide 1/18/06
District Wide

OGDEN, Steve B. Custodian | 1/30/06

Hemet High School



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-12
January 17, 2006

NEW HIRES (CONTINUED)

REUS, Jessica L. Substitute Instructional Aide &
Substitute Supervision Aide
District Wide
SCHROEDER, John M. Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide
SNYDER, Sherry L. Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide
WILLIS, Summer D. Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide
PROMOTIONS
ABRAMOVICH, Anatoliy FROM: Substitute Custodian/Grounds/
Maintenance
District Wide

TO: Custodian |
Maintenance and Operations

BURT, Jason A. FROM: Substitute Health Services
Technician
District Wide
TO: Health Services Technician |

Cawston Elementary

CHAVEZ, Maria FROM: Substitute Nutrition Service
Assistant
District Wide
TO: Nutrition Service Assistant |

Diamond Valley Middle School

EHRLICH, Wendy L. FROM: Nutrition Service Assistant Il
Little Lake Elementary
TO: Nutrition Service Assistant Il

Acacia Middle School

HUNT, Daniel T. FROM: Substitute Custodian/Grounds/
Maintenance
District Wide
TO: Custodian |
Maintenance and Operations

Page 2

EFFECTIVE DATE

1/18/06

1/18/06

1/18/06

1/18/06

1/18/06

1/18/06

1/4/06

1/4/06

1/18/06



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-12

January 17, 2006

PROMOTIONS (CONTINUED)
NEWTON, Renee

TAN, Josefina VY.

WHITE, Marygrace E.

REHIRE

BLASIC, Samantha L.

RESIGNATIONS

DAVIDSON, Elizabeth A.

GRAF, Bonnie J.

TYMA, Betty L.

VON WECKMANN, Paul B.

FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

TO: Instructional Aide (Severely
Handicapped)
Helen Hunt Jackson
[On 1/3/06 Board report as
New Hire in Error]

FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

TO: Classroom Instructional Aide
Whittier Elementary

FROM: Substitute Nutrition Service
Assistant
District Wide

TO: Nutrition Service Assistant |
Diamond Valley Middle School

Substitute Campus Supervisor
District Wide

Classroom Instructional Aide
Jacob Wiens Elementary

Classroom Activity Specialist
Idyllwild School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Health Services Technician
Hamilton High School

Page 3

EFFECTIVE DATE

1/4/06

1/18/06

1/4/06

1/18/06

1/10/06

12/9/05

1/3/06

1/27/06

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met
with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:

Approval of Proposed Addendum to Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL05-12

JLG:td



