## TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

## FINAL BOARD APPROVED COPY

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 05-12 January 17, 2006

## **CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL**

CLASSIFIED PERSONNE	EFFECTIVE DATE	
ADDITIONAL ASSIGMENT		
DALY, LeeAnna M.	Supervision Aide Fruitvale Elementary	1/4/06
HERNANDEZ, Cynthia	Substitute Interpreter/Translator District Wide	1/18/06
REINICKE, Adel V.	Substitute Automobile Driver District Wide	1/18/06
TORRES, Emma C.	Instructional Aide (Bilingual) Valle Vista Elementary	1/18/06
TURNER, James K.	Substitute Vehicle Mechanic District Wide	1/18/06
WRIGHT, Krista M.	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	1/18/06
DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT		I
DALY, LeeAnna M.	Nutrition Service Assistant I Acacia Middle School	1/3/06
EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS		
ACACIA MIDDLE SCHOOL		
<u>Advisors:</u> SCHWAB, Ruth	Journalism	10/24/05 – 6/15/06
NEW HIRES		
JIMENEZ, Elda V.	Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Little Lake Elementary	11/29/05
MENDIETA, Veronica	Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	1/18/06
OGDEN, Steve B.	Custodian I Hemet High School	1/30/06

Page 2

		EFFECTIVE DATE
NEW HIRES (CONTINUED)		
REUS, Jessica L.	Substitute Instructional Aide & Substitute Supervision Aide District Wide	1/18/06
SCHROEDER, John M.	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	1/18/06
SNYDER, Sherry L.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	1/18/06
WILLIS, Summer D.	Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	1/18/06
PROMOTIONS		
ABRAMOVICH, Anatoliy	FROM: Substitute Custodian/Grounds/ Maintenance District Wide	1/10/00
	TO: Custodian I Maintenance and Operations	1/18/06
BURT, Jason A.	FROM: Substitute Health Services Technician District Wide	
	TO: Health Services Technician I Cawston Elementary	1/18/06
CHAVEZ, Maria	FROM: Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant District Wide	
	TO: Nutrition Service Assistant I Diamond Valley Middle School	1/4/06
EHRLICH, Wendy L.	FROM: Nutrition Service Assistant II Little Lake Elementary	
	TO: Nutrition Service Assistant II Acacia Middle School	1/4/06
HUNT, Daniel T.	FROM: Substitute Custodian/Grounds/ Maintenance District Wide	
	TO: Custodian I Maintenance and Operations	1/18/06

Page 3

		EFFECTIVE DATE
<b>PROMOTIONS (CONTINUED)</b>		
NEWTON, Renee	FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	
	TO: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped) Helen Hunt Jackson [On 1/3/06 Board report as	1/4/06
	New Hire in Error]	
TAN, Josefina Y.	FROM: Substitute Instructional Aide District Wide	
	TO: Classroom Instructional Aide Whittier Elementary	1/18/06
WHITE, Marygrace E.	FROM: Substitute Nutrition Service Assistant	
	District Wide TO: Nutrition Service Assistant I Diamond Valley Middle School	1/4/06
REHIRE		
BLASIC, Samantha L.	Substitute Campus Supervisor District Wide	1/18/06
RESIGNATIONS		
DAVIDSON, Elizabeth A.	Classroom Instructional Aide Jacob Wiens Elementary	1/10/06
GRAF, Bonnie J.	Classroom Activity Specialist Idyllwild School	12/9/05
TYMA, Betty L.	Bus Driver Transportation Department	1/3/06
VON WECKMANN, Paul B.	Health Services Technician Hamilton High School	1/27/06
•	ornia Administrative Code, Sections 5593 an	

with respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

## **RECOMMENDED ACTION:**

Approval of Proposed Addendum to Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CL05-12

JLG:td